
FALL TOY PREVIEW 2013 KEY CONTACT LIST

TOY INDUSTRY ASSOCIATION, INC.
Show Management

ACCOUNT BALANCE INFORMATION

Simon Yung, Sales Coordinator
646-520-4875     syung@toyassociation.org

ADVERTISING/SPONSORSHIPS/PROMOTIONAL OPPORTUNITIES

Laura Mangiaracina, Advertising, Sponsorships and Promotions Account Executive
646-454-5589     lmangiaracina@toyassociation.org    

EXHIBIT SALES

COMPANY NAMES BEGINNING WITH A-F Bill Osterholm, Account Executive 
646-520-4864     bosterholm@toyassociation.org

COMPANY NAMES BEGINNING WITH G-O Leigh Carleu, Account Executive
646-520-4862     lcarleu@toyassociation.org

COMPANY NAMES BEGINNING WITH P-Z Ava Slepicoff, Account Executive
646-520-4852     aslepicoff@toyassociation.org

EVENT OPERATIONS

Robyn Gibbs, Director, Meeting & Event Operations
646-520-4846    rgibbs@toyassociation.org      

Jackson Wong, Director, Exhibitor Accounts and Show Services
646-520-4850    jwong@toyassociation.org

Richard Chow, Event Operations Coordinator
646-520-4873     rchow@toyassociation.org

PUBLIC RELATIONS 

Adrienne Appell, Senior Manager, Public Relations
646-520-4863    aappell@toyassociation.org

REGISTRATION

Joan Wyche, Director, Buyer Relations
646-520-4855    jwyche@toyassociation.org

SHOW DIRECTOR

Marian Bossard, Vice President, Meetings & Events
646-520-4853    mbossard@toyassociation.org


